Surgical Technique
Bone Graft Harvesting System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

Acumed® Bone Graft Harvesting Surgical Technique
15
Ordering Information
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed
distributor, call 888.627.9957, or visit www.acumed.net.
Ordering Information
Components
Instrumentation
Jacobs Chuck Adaptor BG-8044
Hudson Fitting Adaptor BG-8040
Removal Key BG-8050
Bone Graft Punch BG-8080
Graft Removal Paddle Assembly BG-8060
6 mm Graft Removal Paddle Assembly BG-8064
Optional Components
Instrumentation
Bone Graft Ratcheting T-Handle BG-8043
7 mm Bone Graft Drill Assembly PL-BG07
Sterile
Instrumentation
6 mm Bone Graft Drill BG-8006-S
8 mm Bone Graft Drill BG-8010-S
10 mm Bone Graft Dril BG-8020-S
12 mm Bone Graft Drill BG-8030-S
Acumed® Bone Graft Harvesting Surgical Technique
16
References
1. Missiuna PC, Gandhi HS, Farrokhyar F, Harnett BE, Dore EMG, Roberts B. Anatomically safe and minimally invasive transcrestal